018000035211

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

APR 18 2018

T. SCOTT



300312162003

04/18/18--01005--020 **78.75

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	JDE SUFFIX)
ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ned
		9310
832 Daytime	705 0960 Telephone number	
E-mail address: (to be us	vez 123 4 @ FCwd ed for future annual report	notification)
	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status (Jaman Martine Nam 2775 (Athed TAILA HASSE City 832 Daytime	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certified Copy

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation	on shall be: <u>GCRMAN</u>	MARTINEZ	cappet	Floring	I	М	\subset
ARTICLE II PRINCI				ress, it differen			
2775 Cath	edral Do-	· ·			<u> </u>		_
TIVIAH9854	EL 32310 #2	44		<u> </u>	<u> </u> 		_
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which th	<u>SE</u> le corporation is organized is:						_
							
ARTICLE V INITIA	ES stock is: 7 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT C: GGARDN MUNINEZ	'ORS	Title:		ļ.		 -
	2775 cothectal Dr				<u> </u> 		
	TAILA hasge Florida					حن	
Name and Title	::	Name and	l Title:		100 100 100 100	2818 A	
Address					RETARY	APR 18	
				: : :	OF STATE	PM 1: 07	Ö
Name and Titl	e:	Name an	d Title:		\$m	7	
Address							
					<u> </u>		

	•		
Name and T	itle: Guman MANTIVEZ	Name and Title:	
Address	2775 Cathedra UDF		
	TANAHASSE FONda # 24	4	
	32310	_	
ARTICLE VI RE	GISTERED AGENT	of the registered agent is:	
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	OFF Caladral Dr		
-	TANAHALSK FL # 244-	27310	
ARTICLE VII _ IN	CORPORATOR		
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	German MANTINCZ	_	
Address:	2775 Cathedral	Dr	
	TALLAHASSE FL 32311		
Effective date if o	ther than the date of filing: 4-19 - te is listed, the date must be specific and can	. (OPTIONAL)	r or 90 days after the
Note: If the date if the document's eff	nserted in this block does not meet the applica ective date on the Department of State's recor	ble statutory filing requirements, these statutory filing requirements, the statutory filing requirements.	his date will not be listed as
Having been nam this certificate, I a	ed as registered agent to accept service of pro m familiar with and accept the appointment a:	cess for the above stated corporati registered agent and agree to act	ion at the place designated in in this capacity
Gaman n	NACTIVEZ Required Signature/Registered Agent		<u>4-18-18</u>
I submit this docu document to the E	ement and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree f	are true. I am aware that the fals elony as provided for in s.817.155,	F.S.
	n mentine 2 Floring (ed Signature/Incorporator	<u>.</u>	14_18-18 Date

·